
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE Y6Z HERITAGE A62 54C
(P43618553)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Apr. 03, 2015 SNO 54C 43618553

BREEDER: B AUSTIN BUZANOWSKI, POMPEYS PILLAR MT

OWNER: B AUSTIN BUZANOWSKI, POMPEYS PILLAR MT

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

+2.2
(.06)

+0.6
(.17)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+1.4
(.30)

+1.9
(.38)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+50
(.21)

+51
(.31)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+75
(.19)

+79
(.29)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+27
(.08)

+25
(.19)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+52
(-)

+50
(-)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

+2.5
(.05)

+2.2
(.15)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+90
(.14)

+105
(.24)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.28
(P)

+1.42
(.32)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.29
(P)

+1.39
(.31)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+0.8
(.07)

+1.0
(.17)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+61
(.14)

+60
(.23)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

+0.012
(.07)

+0.029
(.16)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.53
(.08)

+0.65
(.18)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

+0.10
(.07)

+0.14
(.16)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 18
(-)

+$ 20
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 17
(-)

+$ 16
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 15
(-)

+$ 17
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 25
(-)

+$ 25
(-)

TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42800895)

TH 71U 719T MR HEREFORD 11X {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43101172)

TH 7N 45P RITA 71U {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42898638)

Sire:WBCC 11X YORK 926  6Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43344598)

HCC LEGACY S01 ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42697758)

ASM S01 MISS ALICE 926ET (P43071838)

KSU MISS 6052F 308 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42446363)

Animal:SNOWSHOE Y6Z HERITAGE A62 54C (P43618553)

SHF RADAR M326 R125 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42584018)

KJ HVH 33N REDEEM 485T ET {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42834201)

HVH OKSANA 4L 33N {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42353096)

Dam:SNOWSHOE 483T SAVANNA X06 A62 (P43441893)

SNOWSHOE 20N SPUD 64R {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42692431)

SNOWSHOE 64R SAVANNA X06 (P43129450)

SNOWSHOE 60D SAVANNA U38 (P42951777)
INDIVIDUAL

PERFORMANCE
PROGENY

NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 90.0 %

Weaning Wt. 108.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 100.0 % 6 97.2 %

Weaning Wt. 100.0 % 6 94.2 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

DAM
Birth Wt. 88.0 % 1 90.0 %

Weaning Wt. 91.0 % 1 108.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 01/11/16
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